
Year of 
Examination 

2019 

Ref. No: VU/CE/GD- 136/2024 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY 

2019 

OFFICE OF THECONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Program 
Code 

BAG 

BNGH 

EDCH 

SWARNAMOYEE JOGENDRANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA 

ENGH 

MIDNAPORE " PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

SANH 

SOCH 

WEST BENGAL . PIN 721 102 

GEOH 

UG PASs PERCENTAGE STATISTICS 

Passout Year: 2019 

OF 

3-TIER ANNUAL PATTERN 

Program Name 

BA Hons. in Bengali 

BA General 

BA Hons. in Education 

BA Hons. in English 

BA Hons. in Sanskrit 

R UNIV 

BA Hons. in Sociology 

BA Hons. in Geography 

2102 

CE. Dept.. 

TOTAL 

Number of 
students 

appeared in 
the final 

year 
examination 

4 

14 

5 

15 

9 

7 

Date: 27.03.2024 

10 

64 

Number of 

students 
passed in final 

year 
examination 

4 

12 

14 

7 

10 

55 
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Year of 
Examination 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

Year of 
Examination 

2021 

2021 

2021 

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY 

WEST BENGAL "PIN 721 102 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONs 

Program 
Code 

BAG 

BNGH 

EDCH 

ENGH 

SANH 

SOCH 

GEOH 

GEOH 

Program 
Code 

BAG 

EDCH 

MIDNAPORE " PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

ENGH 

Passout Year: 2020 

Program Name 

3-TIER ANNUAL PATTERN 

BA General 

BA Hons. in Bengali 

BA Hons, in Education 

BA Hons. in English 

BA Hons. in Sanskrit 

BA Hons. in Sociology 

BA Hons. in Geography 

CBCS PATTERN 

BSC Hons. In 

Geography 

Passout Year: 2021 

TOTAL 

Program Namne 

AR U 

3-TIER ANNUAL PATTERN 

BA General 

BA Hons. in Education 

BA Hons. in English 

C.E. Dept. 

Number of 

students 
appeared in 

the final 

year 
examination 

11 

20 

17 

3 

4 

1 

8 

68 

Number of 
students 

appeared in 
the final 

year 
examination 

2 

1 

5 

Number of 
students 

passed in final 

year 
examination 

1 1 

20 

4 

3 

4 

8 

68 

Number of 
students 

passed in 
final year 

examination 

2 

1 

5 
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2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

Year of 
Examination 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY 
WEST BENGAL " PIN 721 102 

OFFICE OF TIE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

GEOH 

BNGH 

EDCH 

ENGH 

SANH 

SOCH 

BAG 

BSCG 

Program 
Code 

GEOH 

BNGH 

EDCH 

ENGH 

SANH 

SOCH 

BAG 

MIDNAPORE " PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

BSCG 

CBCS PATTERN 

BSC Hons. in Geography 
BA Hons. in Bengali 

BA Hons. in Education 
BA Hons. in English 

BA Hons. in Sanskrit 

BA Hons. in Sociology 

BA General 

BSC General 

Passout Year: 2022 

Program Name 

CBCS PATTERN 

BSC Hons. in Geography 

TOTAL 

BA Hons. in Bengali 

BA Hons. in Education 

BA Hons. in English 

BA Hons. in Sanskrit 

BA Hons. in Sociology 

BA General 

BSC General 

AGAR UN 

211 1102 

C.E. Dept. 

TOTAL 

14 

20 

10 

5 

7 

NIL 

97 

Number of 

students 
appeared in 

the final 

year 
examination 

10 

20 

11 

13 

12 

12 

1 

90 

14 

20 

25 

10 

8 

5 

7 

NIL 

97 

Number of 
students 

passed in 
final year 

examination 

20 

13 

12 

11 

12 

1 

90 
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Year of 
Examination 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY 

Program Code 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF ENAMIN ATIONS 

GEOH 

BNGH 

EDCH 

ENGH 

SANH 

SOCH 

BAG 

MDNAPORE " PASCHIM MEDINPUR 

BSCG 

GAR UN 

WEST BENGAL "PIN 72 02 

CE. Dept 

Passout Year: 2023 

Program Name 

CBCS PATTERN 

BSC Hons. in Geography 
BA Hons, in Bengali 

BA Hons, in Education 

BA Hons. in English 

BA Hons. in Sanskrit 

BA Hons. in Sociology 

BA General 

BSC General 

TOTAL 

Number of 
students 

appeared 
the 

year 
examination 

14 

17 

25 

15 

5 

2 

7 

NIL 

in 

85 

Number of 
students 
passed in 

final year 
examination 

14 

17 

25 

15 

4 

2 

7 

NIL 

84 

Controller of Examinations (Ofigns Vidya_ggaELÉROSExamina (officiating) 
Vidyasagar University 

Midnapore-721 102, W.B. 
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