

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY MIDNAPORE • PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL • PIN 721 102 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Ref. No: VU/CE/GD- 136/2024

Date: 27.03.2024

UG PASS PERCENTAGE STATISTICS OF SWARNAMOYEE JOGENDRANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA

Passout Year: 2019

Year of Examination	Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	
		3-TIER ANNUAL PATTER	N		
2019	BAG	BA General	4	4	
2019	BNGH	BA Hons. in Bengali	14	12	
2019	EDCH	BA Hons. in Education	5	4	
2019	ENGH	BA Hons. in English	15	14	
2019	SANH	BA Hons. in Sanskrit	9	7	
2019	SOCH	BA Hons. in Sociology	7	4	
2019	GEOH	BA Hons. in Geography	10	10	
		TOTAL	64	55	





VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY

MIDNAPORE • PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL • PIN 721 102 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Passout Year: 2020

Year of Examination	Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	
		3-TIER ANNUAL PATTER	N		
2020	BAG	BA General	11	11	
2020	BNGH	BA Hons. in Bengali	20	20	
2020	EDCH	BA Hons. in Education	17	17	
2020	ENGH	BA Hons. in English	4	4	
2020	SANH	BA Hons. in Sanskrit	3	3	
2020	SOCH	BA Hons. in Sociology	4	4	
2020	GEOH	BA Hons. in Geography	1	1	
		CBCS PATTERN			
2020	GEOH	BSC Hons. In Geography	8	8	
		TOTAL	68	68	

Passout Year: 2021

Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	
	3-TIER ANNUAL PATTERN	I		
BAG	BA General	2	2	
EDCH	BA Hons. in Education	1	1	
ENGH	BA Hons. in English	5	5	
	Code BAG EDCH	Code Program Name 3-TIER ANNUAL PATTERN BAG BA General EDCH BA Hons. in Education	Program CodeProgram Namestudents appeared in the final year examination3-TIER ANNUAL PATTERNBAGBA General2EDCHBA Hons. in Education1	





VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY

MIDNAPORE • PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL • PIN 721 102 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

CBCS PATTERN				
2021	GEOH	BSC Hons. in Geography	14	14
2021	BNGH	BA Hons. in Bengali	20	20
2021	EDCH	BA Hons. in Education	25	25
2021	ENGH	BA Hons. in English	10	10
2021	SANH	BA Hons. in Sanskrit	8	8
2021	SOCH	BA Hons. in Sociology	5	5
2021	BAG	BA General	7	7
2021	BSCG	BSC General	NIL	NIL
TOTAL			97	97

Passout Year: 2022

Year of Examination	Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	
		CBCS PATTERN			
2022	GEOH	BSC Hons. in Geography	10	10	
2022	BNGH	BA Hons. in Bengali	20	20	
2022	EDCH	BA Hons. in Education	11	11	
2022	ENGH	BA Hons. in English	13	13	
2022	SANH	BA Hons. in Sanskrit	12	12	
2022	SOCH	BA Hons. in Sociology	11	11	
2022	BAG	BA General	12	12	
2022	BSCG	BSC General	1	1	
		TOTAL	90	90	





VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY

MIDNAPORE • PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL • PIN 721 102 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Passout Year: 2023

Year of Examination	Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	
		CBCS PATTERN			
2023	GEOH	BSC Hons. in Geography	14	14	
2023	BNGH	BA Hons. in Bengali	17	17	
2023	EDCH	BA Hons. in Education	25	25	
2023	ENGH	BA Hons. in English	15	15	
2023	SANH	BA Hons. in Sanskrit	5	4	
2023	SOCH	BA Hons. in Sociology	2	2	
2023	BAG	BA General	7	7	
2023	BSCG	BSC General	NIL	NIL	
		TOTAL	85	84	

2713124

Controller of Examinations (Offg.) Vidyasagger (Meres Examinations (Officiating) Vidyasagar University Midnapore-721102, W.B.



Page 4 of 4